Listing - New Businesses

Firm Name Firm Address

Accu-Blend Corporation 1500 W McKinley St

Jamba Juice 832 E Alosta Ave
La's Best 943 W Foothill Blvd
Raspados Las Pinas 637 Arrow Hwy
Sky Lift Rentals 680 S Ayon Ave
7/1/2015
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June 2015

Owner Name

Xia Wang

Jake Scott
Adrian Ayala
Filogorio Funez
Gregory Hoskins

# of Records = 5

Phone Number

626-589-7470
626-334-1268

800-457-6616

Business Type Description

MFG. OF WAX

YOGURT SHOP

FAMILY CLOTHING STORE
YOGURT SHOP

HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Start Date

6/22/2015
6/10/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/2/2015
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